From entry-level to enterprise, HP StorageWorks M-Series
switches and directors provide the scalability, availability,
manageability, performance, and packaging density that
companies need to build flexible storage area networks
(SANs) and consolidate data access. With M-Series
switches and directors, you keep pace with exponential
storage growth and get the flexibility to meet even
unexpected events.

A7498A Full Volatility
317073-B21 SANtegrity Binding Security software, 2/140 License
Ordering information
HP StorageWorks M-Series infrastructure
9
Ordering information
McDATA 4Gb SAN Switch
SANtegrity Enhanced Software
Optical Transceivers for all models
2 GB optical cables for all models
Part number Product name
A8001A 4 GB SAN Switch; Note: contains 8 internal, 2 external FC ports, autosensing 1/2/4 GB, 2 SFPs
T4263A Software combining SANtegrity Binding with SANtegrity Authentication for added security
A6515A Shortwave transceiver
A6516A Longwave transceiver
300836-B21 35 km long-distance optical transceiver kit
LC-LC for between two 2 GB devices
221692-B21 2 m LC-LC Multi-Mode Fibre Channel Cable
221692-B22 5 m LC-LC Multi-Mode Fibre Channel Cable
221692-B23 15 m LC-LC Multi-Mode Fibre Channel Cable
221692-B26 30 m LC-LC Multi-Mode Fibre Channel Cable
221692-B27 50 m LC-LC Multi-Mode Fibre Channel Cable
LC-SC for between a 1 GB and a 2 GB device
221691-B21 2 m LC-SC Multi-Mode Fibre Channel Cable
221691-B22 5 m LC-SC Multi-Mode Fibre Channel Cable
221691-B23 15 m LC-SC Multi-Mode Fibre Channel Cable
221691-B26 30 m LC-SC Multi-Mode Fibre Channel Cable
221691-B27 50 m LC-SC Multi-Mode Fibre Channel Cable
Ordering information
HP StorageWorks M-Series infrastructure
10
HP StorageWorks M-Series infrastructure